Show Name (ShowYear)

Date of the Class

Class Number

Class Name

CatalogueNumber

Horse of the Year Show 2013

Wednesday, 9 October, 2013

23

RIPON SELECT FOODS SMALL SHOW HUNTER OF THE YEAR

ExhibitorName

521
527
510
513
529
1048
515
520
514

Mr Robert Walker
Mrs Vicki Rudd

Mrs Kay Campbell
Mrs Helen Semple
Mrs Pearl Underwood
Samantha Coates
Mr Allister Hood

Mrs Pearl Underwood
Annette Buckingham

HorseName
PARTY TIME V
THE POLITICIAN
ITS AFTER EIGHT
MAXIMUS VIl
UTAH II

A LANSON
MIRACLE MICKEY
NOBLE BING
MINERS TOWN

OwnerName

Jill Day

Mrs Pauline Binks
Mrs Kay Campbell

Mr lan Darcy

Mrs Pearl Underwood
Lisa Jackson

Sally Ann Cowley
Mrs Pearl Underwood
Annette Buckingham

RiderName

Mr Robert Walker
Mr Adam Winbourne
Jayne Ross

Charles Le Moignan
Mr Jordan Cook
Samantha Coates
Sofia Scott

Leon King

Annette Buckingham

Result
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Date and Time Printed
October 09, 2013
9:43 AM

PrizeMoney
£207.50

£157.50
£97.50
£92.50
£92.50
£92.50
£92.50
£0.00
£0.00



